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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zach Finn (2008) 10.00

+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
1 Suter Simon (2009) 10.00

+ Höpli Felix (2009) 10.00

 
1 Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Hänni Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 10.00
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00

1 a Rölli Noèl (2008) 10.00
+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00

1 b Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00
+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Zinsel Nik (2009) 10.00

1 Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00
+ Mülller Jan (2009) 10.00

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Gautschi Silas (2009) 10.00

1 Fuchs Micha (2009) 10.00
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Buob Nils (2009) 10.00
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Äschlimann Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 10.00

1 Sutter Turi (2009) 9.75
+ Rölli Joel (2009) 9.75

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75
+ Gloor Aurelio (2008) 9.75

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Burgherr Micha (2008) 9.75

1 a Rösch Ruben (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75

1 b Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75

1 a Lustenberger Lino (2008) 9.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 b Lüthi Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75

1 a Bieri Norik (2008) 9.75
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 b Ackermann Silas (2008) 9.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

1 a Meier Noel (2009) 9.00
- Jeisy Tiziano (2008) 9.00

1 b Jeisy Tiziano (2008) 9.00
- Meier Noel (2009) 9.00

1 Burgherr Micha (2008) 8.75
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.75

2 Zinsel Nik (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 a Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 b Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50

1 a Rölli Joel (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

1 b Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

1 Mülller Jan (2009) 8.50
o Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50

1 Kunz Mario (2008) 8.50
o Rölli Noèl (2008) 8.50

1 a Huber Elias (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

1 b Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 a Hänni Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 a Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50

1 b Gloor Aurelio (2008) 8.50
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50

1 Gautschi Silas (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüst Nicolas (2004) 10.00

+ Schindler Jan (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Vogt Sandro (2004) 10.00

+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 10.00

 
1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 Schärer Nico (2004) 10.00
+ Meier Patrick (2004) 10.00

1 Roth Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 10.00

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Würsch Alessandro (2004) 10.00

1 a Maurer Louis (2004) 10.00
+ Baisotti Carlo (2004) 10.00

1 b Maltsev Stepan (2005) 10.00
+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00

1 a Joho Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00

1 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
+ Meier Dario (2005) 10.00

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00

1 a Eisenring Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

1 b Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Frey Lenny (2005) 10.00

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00
+ Kyburz Tim (2004) 10.00

1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Burgherr Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.75
+ Eich Yannick (2005) 9.75

1 Roth Tim (2004) 9.75
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Bertschi Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75
+ Amport Jan (2004) 9.75

1 a Burgherr Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75

1 b Buob Mike (2005) 9.75
+ Zinsel Leon (2005) 9.75

1 Zinsel Leon (2005) 8.50
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

1 Würsch Alessandro (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 Schindler Jan (2004) 8.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 a Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 b Räuftlin Albert (2004) 8.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Meier Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

1 a Meier Dario (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 b Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50



Tableau statistique après une passe 31. Niklaus-Thut-Schwinget
Zofingen, 11.06.2017

Zofingen ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 07:09 Page 2/3

1 Gygax David (2005) 8.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

1 a Gammeter Janis (2004) 8.50
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 b Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
o Burgherr Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 c Frey Lenny (2005) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 d Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 Eich Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.50
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Bertschi Simon (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 Baisotti Carlo (2004) 8.50
o Maurer Louis (2004) 8.50

1 Amport Jan (2004) 8.50
o Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Vogt Marco (2003) 10.00

+ Keller Noah (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Stadler Kevin (2002) 10.00

+ Scheidegger Sven (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Späti Jan (2002) 10.00

+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Meier Lian (2002) 10.00
+ Roth Niels (2002) 10.00

1 Hengartner Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Meyer Manuel (2003) 10.00

1 Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 10.00

1 Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75
+ Andres Luca (2002) 9.75

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 9.75

1 Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75
+ Styner Loui (2002) 9.75

1 a Leu Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Bruno Flavio (2002) 9.75

1 b Knecht Michael (2003) 9.75
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75

1 a Joho Philip (2002) 9.75
+ Staub Severin (2002) 9.75

1 b Jakob Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Burgherr Noah (2003) 9.75

1 c Järmann Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Justin (2002) 9.75

1 d Grob Enea (2003) 9.75
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75

1 a Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.00
- Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 9.00

1 b Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 9.00
- Hermann Lukas (2002) 9.00

1 c Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 9.00
- Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.00

1 Hermann Lukas (2002) 9.00
- Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 9.00

1 a Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.75
- Maeder David (2003) 8.75

1 b Maeder David (2003) 8.75
- Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.75

1 Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.75
o Knecht Michael (2003) 8.75

1 Styner Loui (2002) 8.50
o Mrose Steven (2002) 8.50

1 Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50

1 Schmid Justin (2002) 8.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50

1 a Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

1 b Roth Niels (2002) 8.50
o Meier Lian (2002) 8.50

1 Meyer Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 Keller Noah (2003) 8.50
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50

1 Gammeter Robin (2003) 8.50
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 a Burgherr Noah (2003) 8.50
o Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50

1 b Buob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Bruno Flavio (2002) 8.50
o Leu Sven (2002) 8.50

1 Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 8.50
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Andres Luca (2002) 8.50
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Steinmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

+ Da Silva Ivo (2007) 10.00

 
1 Peter Aron (2007) 10.00

+ Klancnik Joel (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Hilfiker Nicola (2006) 10.00

1 a Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 b Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 10.00
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00

1 c Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Roth Leon (2006) 9.75

1 a Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Schwizer Finn (2006) 9.75

1 b Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75

1 c Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Strähl Luca (2007) 9.75

1 a Steiner Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75

1 b Steffen Lunik (2006) 9.75
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 c Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75
+ Gammeter Luca (2006) 9.75

1 Roos Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Stuber Gian (2007) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 9.75

1 Keller Max (2006) 9.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75

1 Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Höpli Moritz (2007) 9.00
- Bader Christoph (2007) 9.00

1 a Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75
- Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

1 b Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

1 Bader Christoph (2007) 8.75
- Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.75

1 Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75

1 von Rotz Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50

1 a Stuber Gian (2007) 8.50
o 8.50

1 b Strähl Luca (2007) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
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1 a Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 b Schwizer Finn (2006) 8.50
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Klancnik Joel (2007) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

1 Hilfiker Nicola (2006) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50

1 Gammeter Luca (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50

1 Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Da Silva Ivo (2007) 8.50
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 a Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Keller Max (2006) 8.50

1 c Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50


